
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2935 S Fish Hatchery Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53711-6434

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072-0727

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 1177

Brookfield, WI 53008-1177

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

(262) 378-2014Thomas 
Bonness Jr

Jason Voelker

(608) 222-2247

(408) 676-8941

Source 
Management

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc.

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress

jvoelker@centurytraffic.comCentury Traffic LLC

Contract 8753

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Davina Jacobs

Trish Lowry

Swamy K

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782Amy Harper

(262) 547-3331

tom@cprcontractors.comCPR INC

(608) 345-6497

isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Sam Ross

Isaac 
Siegmann

sales@7hillz.com7 Hills Striping

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Ryan Serwe

3/21/2024



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8753

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

5361 Rocky Hill Rd

Middleton, WI 53562-3980

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

(608) 592-0625

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.com (414) 225-1822

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

Mary 
Hellenbrand

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

mary@tomsbobcatservice.com

The Daily Reporter

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

(608) 846-4657
50

Toms Bobcat Service, LLC. (608) 212-4173

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Matt Jensen matthew@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071

3/21/2024


